Sonderzubehor

& BOSCH

WMZ20331
Unterbauabdeckung

VDE Blech nur fiir F14 FCW
Sonderzubehor Waschmaschine

WMZ20331

Technische Daten

Abmessungen des verpackten Gerates (mm) :

Abmessung der Palette :
Anzahl Gerate pro Palette :
Nettogewicht (kg) :
Bruttogewicht (kg) :
EAN-Nummer :

45 x 615 x 560
96 x 80 x 120
57

2,474

2,8
4242002734682

82

4 "242002"7346
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